
Women's 100 Meters (High School)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Halle NAGEL SR Ulysses High 12.80 10

2 Mikyn HAMLIN SO Hugoton High 13.05 8

3 Naomi VAGHER SO Ulysses High 13.08 6

4 Leslie LERMA SR Ulysses High 13.21 4

5 Amanda JAEGER  9 Colby High S 13.32 2

6 Jaylee SANTANA  9 Holcomb Hig 13.53 1

7 Peace PHILLIPS JR Holcomb Hig 13.69

8 Aleah CERVANTEZ  9 Cimarron Hig 13.70

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Halle NAGEL SR Ulysses High 13.13  (NW)Q 4(1)

2 Amanda JAEGER  9 Colby High S 13.35  (NW)Q 1(1)

3 Naomi VAGHER SO Ulysses High 13.36  (NW)Q 2(1)

4 Leslie LERMA SR Ulysses High 13.51  (NW)q 1(2)

5 Mikyn HAMLIN SO Hugoton High 13.56  (NW)Q 3(1)

6 Jaylee SANTANA  9 Holcomb Hig 13.79  (NW)q 3(2)

7 Aleah CERVANTEZ  9 Cimarron Hig 13.84  (NW)q 2(2)

8 Peace PHILLIPS JR Holcomb Hig 13.98  (NW)q 3(3)

9 Emily GOETZ SO Cimarron Hig 14.01  (NW) 1(3)

10 Lisa IVEY SR Scott Commu 14.24  (NW) 1(4)

11 Brooklynn JONES JR Colby High S 14.25  (NW) 4(2)

12 Brooklynne ZIELKE JR Scott Commu 14.30  (NW) 3(4)

13 Morgan ESKAM  9 Cimarron Hig 14.35  (NW) 2(3)

14 Dayanara CASTILLO  9 Scott Commu 14.38  (NW) 2(4)

15 Cami MARAVILLA JR Hugoton High 14.66  (NW) 4(3)

16 Elizabeth GOETZ SR Cimarron Hig 14.76  (NW) 1(5)

17 Hailey KENT JR Goodland Hig 14.82  (NW) 4(4)

18 Alexa FERNANDEZ  9 Goodland Hig 14.83  (NW) 3(5)

19 Savannah AREA  9 Colby High S 14.87  (NW) 1(6)

20 Laia MUR CASES JR Scott Commu 15.15  (NW) 2(5)

21 Yvette GUZMAN  9 Holcomb Hig 15.34  (NW) 4(5)

22 Aliza BARTLETT  9 Colby High S 15.34  (NW) 2(6)

23 Peyton FINLEY SO Goodland Hig 15.55  (NW) 3(6)

24 Evelyn GONZALEZ JR Scott Commu 15.62  (NW) 3(7)

25 Anahi REYES SO Holcomb Hig 15.89  (NW) 4(6)

26 Gloria VALDEZ SO Holcomb Hig 17.19  (NW) 2(7)

Shaylee COX SR Hugoton High DNS  (NW) 4

Women's 200 Meters (High School)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Halle NAGEL SR Ulysses High 26.59 10

2 Naomi VAGHER SO Ulysses High 26.78 8

3 Mikyn HAMLIN SO Hugoton High 26.96 6

Women's 200 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
4 Lindsey CURE SO Goodland Hig 27.55 4

5 Jaxi MITCHEK  9 Goodland Hig 27.97 2

6 Zoey STEIN SO Ulysses High 28.05 1

7 Hedi BOGAN JR Hugoton High 28.18

8 Aleah CERVANTES  9 Cimarron Hig 28.49

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Naomi VAGHER SO Ulysses High 26.75  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 Halle NAGEL SR Ulysses High 26.97  (NW)Q 3(1)

3 Mikyn HAMLIN SO Hugoton High 27.16  (NW)q 1(2)

4 Lindsey CURE SO Goodland Hig 27.57  (NW)Q 2(1)

5 Jaxi MITCHEK  9 Goodland Hig 28.00  (NW)q 2(2)

6 Zoey STEIN SO Ulysses High 28.09  (NW)q 2(3)

7 Aleah CERVANTES  9 Cimarron Hig 28.29  (NW)q 1(3)

8 Hedi BOGAN JR Hugoton High 28.36  (NW)q 3(2)

9 Jaylee SANTANA  9 Holcomb Hig 28.68  (NW) 3(3)

10 Peace PHILLIPS JR Holcomb Hig 29.00  (NW) 1(4)

11 Brooklynne ZIELKE JR Scott Commu 29.55  (NW) 2(4)

12 Emily GOETZ SO Cimarron Hig 29.72  (NW) 3(4)

13 Lisa IVEY SR Scott Commu 29.74  (NW) 2(5)

14 Morgan ESKAM  9 Cimarron Hig 29.75  (NW) 2(6)

15 Giulia MORELI JR Scott Commu 30.14  (NW) 2(7)

16 Brooklynn JONES JR Colby High S 30.17  (NW) 3(5)

17 Dayanara CASTILLO  9 Scott Commu 30.38  (NW) 1(5)

18 Alexa FERNANDEZ  9 Goodland Hig 30.88  (NW) 3(6)

19 Hailey KENT JR Goodland Hig 31.26  (NW) 3(7)

20 Aliza BARTLETT  9 Colby High S 31.51  (NW) 1(6)

21 Yvette GUZMAN  9 Holcomb Hig 31.98  (NW) 2(8)

22 Laia MUR CASES JR Scott Commu 32.13  (NW) 1(7)

Women's 400 Meters (High School)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Alli PATTON JR Scott Commu 1:03.22 3(1) 10

2 Kathie CHAVEZ  9 Colby High S 1:03.89 3(2) 8

3 Zoey STEIN SO Ulysses High 1:03.89 3(3) 6

4 Summya ADIGUN SO Hugoton High 1:05.45 3(4) 4

5 Jaxi MITCHEK  9 Goodland Hig 1:05.85 3(5) 2

6 Aleah CERVANTES  9 Cimarron Hig 1:05.87 3(6) 1

7 Mika SCHULTZ SO Ulysses High 1:07.05 2(1)

8 Ella RUMFORD JR Scott Commu 1:07.72 2(2)

9 Macy FUGITT SR Cimarron Hig 1:08.44 1(1)

10 Lakota SCHULTZ SO Hugoton High 1:09.15 2(3)

11 Jaylee SANTANA  9 Holcomb Hig 1:09.35 3(7)

12 Sydney HAHN SR Goodland Hig 1:09.79 3(8)
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Women's 400 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
13 Molly MCCLURE SR Hugoton High 1:11.10 2(4)

14 Giulia MORELI JR Scott Commu 1:11.91 1(2)

15 Brooklynne ZIELKE JR Scott Commu 1:14.52 2(5)

16 Talexa WEETER SO Goodland Hig 1:17.10 1(3)

17 Melissa ALMARAZ JR Holcomb Hig 1:24.77 1(4)

Johnna SOWERS SO Scott Commu DNS 2

Women's 800 Meters (High School)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Lara MURDOCK SR Colby High S 2:20.88 10

2 Kennedy HOLSTEIN JR Scott Commu 2:26.74 8

3 Yessenia ORNELAS SR Ulysses High 2:37.45 6

4 Hailey BIERMANN  9 Goodland Hig 2:41.39 4

5 Laurel CATES JR Colby High S 2:43.87 2

6 Lakota SCHULTZ SO Hugoton High 2:48.36 1

7 Cally CRAMER  9 Scott Commu 2:48.71

8 Veronica GREENE  9 Cimarron Hig 2:55.42

9 Kate ROGERS  9 Scott Commu 2:56.22

10 Kennedy WASINGER  9 Scott Commu 2:58.94

11 Andrea SERRANO SR Holcomb Hig 3:00.46

12 Shannon SALYER SO Cimarron Hig 3:06.17

13 Anahi HERNANDEZ  9 Goodland Hig 3:21.10

14 Emma LEHMAN JR Goodland Hig 3:25.26

15 Casja MCCARY SO Goodland Hig 3:45.74

Cydney BROWN SO Colby High S DNS

Macy FUGITT SR Cimarron Hig DNS

Taylor ACKLEY SO Ulysses High DNS

Brinlee STEVENS  9 Scott Commu DNS

Courtney CLINESMITH SR Cimarron Hig DNS

Women's 1600 Meters (High School)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Lara MURDOCK SR Colby High S 5:14.40 10

2 Mikayla BIERMANN SR Goodland Hig 5:47.59 8

3 Yessenia ORNELAS SR Ulysses High 5:55.46 6

4 Clare HAWKINS JR Scott Commu 5:59.71 4

5 Veronica GREENE  9 Cimarron Hig 6:12.19 2

6 Katrina MACIAS SO Holcomb Hig 6:12.56 1

7 Seanna METCALF JR Colby High S 6:23.04

8 Gracie MILLERSHASKI SO Cimarron Hig 6:35.77

9 Koe SCHULTZ SR Hugoton High 6:38.93

10 Andrea SERRANO SR Holcomb Hig 6:43.96

11 Wendy MEDINA JR Cimarron Hig 6:49.11

12 Claire SCHEOPNER SO Goodland Hig 7:03.31

13 Cally CRAMER  9 Scott Commu 7:05.97

14 Brooklyn BUEHLER JR Cimarron Hig 7:06.06

Women's 1600 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
15 Tania DOMINGUEZ SO Scott Commu 7:06.20

16 Emma LEHMAN JR Goodland Hig 7:20.58

Women's 3200 Meters (High School)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Lara MURDOCK SR Colby High S 12:14.08 10

2 Mikayla BIERMANN SR Goodland Hig 12:48.14 8

3 Veronica GREENE  9 Cimarron Hig 13:17.38 6

4 Katrina MACIAS SO Holcomb Hig 13:21.46 4

5 Brinlee STEVENS  9 Scott Commu 13:22.78 2

6 Seanna METCALF JR Colby High S 13:25.91 1

7 Yessenia ORNELAS SR Ulysses High 13:52.76

8 Gracie MILLERSHASKI SO Cimarron Hig 13:59.16

9 Koe SCHULTZ SR Hugoton High 14:03.23

10 Wendy MEDINA JR Cimarron Hig 14:28.54

11 Claire SCHEOPNER SO Goodland Hig 15:30.03

12 Melissa ALMARAZ JR Holcomb Hig 16:47.07

Clare HAWKINS JR Scott Commu DNS

Women's 100m Hurdles (High School)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Lindsey CURE SO Goodland Hig 16.15 10

2 Priscilla PEREGRINO SO Scott Commu 16.90 8

3 Cami KENNY SO Ulysses High 17.67 6

4 Abbey GOODE SR Hugoton High 17.90 4

5 Brylee MCKEE SO Colby High S 17.95 2

6 Jailyn MORRIS SR Goodland Hig 18.01 1

7 Talyn SULLIVAN  9 Colby High S 18.76

Courtney CLINESMITH SR Cimarron Hig DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Courtney CLINESMITH SR Cimarron Hig 16.56  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 Lindsey CURE SO Goodland Hig 17.14  (NW)Q 2(1)

3 Priscilla PEREGRINO SO Scott Commu 17.77  (NW)q 1(2)

4 Abbey GOODE SR Hugoton High 17.92  (NW)q 1(3)

5 Jailyn MORRIS SR Goodland Hig 18.03  (NW)q 2(2)

6 Cami KENNY SO Ulysses High 18.41  (NW)q 2(3)

7 Brylee MCKEE SO Colby High S 18.80  (NW)q 2(4)

8 Talyn SULLIVAN  9 Colby High S 19.14  (NW)q 1(4)

9 Summer BISCAN SR Goodland Hig 19.30  (NW) 2(5)

10 Alivia NOLL JR Scott Commu 21.49  (NW) 1(5)
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Women's 300m Hurdles (High School)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Lindsey CURE SO Goodland Hig 48.42 2(1) 10

2 Priscilla PEREGRINO SO Scott Commu 49.53 2(2) 8

3 Amanda JAEGER  9 Colby High S 50.30 2(3) 6

4 Abbey GOODE SR Hugoton High 50.66 2(4) 4

5 Brylee MCKEE SO Colby High S 53.96 2(5) 2

6 Summer BISCAN SR Goodland Hig 54.32 1(1) 1

7 Cami KENNY SO Ulysses High 55.30 1(2)

8 Morgan ESKAM  9 Cimarron Hig 56.50 1(3)

9 Jailyn MORRIS SR Goodland Hig 56.74 2(6)

Courtney CLINESMITH SR Cimarron Hig DNS 2

Paige VULGAMORE SR Scott Commu DNS 2

Women's 4 x 100m Relay (High School)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ulysses High School (A) 52.31 10

1) Naomi VAGHER SO 2) Cami KENNY SO

3) Leslie LERMA SR 4) Halle NAGEL SR

2 Hugoton High School (A) 52.54 8

1) Shaylee COX SR 2) Hedi BOGAN JR

3) Summya ADIGUN SO 4) Mikyn HAMLIN SO

3 Colby High School (A) 53.13 6

1) Danielle SCHROEDER SR 2) Brooklynn JONES JR

3) Alizah SCHIELKE JR 4) Amanda JAEGER  9

4 Scott Community High School (A) 53.46 4

1) Priscilla PEREGRINO SO 2) Kennedy HOLSTEIN JR

3) Paige VULGAMORE SR 4) Judy WIEBE SR

5 Holcomb High School (A) 54.59 2

1) Peace PHILLIPS JR 2) Nicole RUDA JR

3) Kaya BJURSTROM SO 4) Jaylee SANTANA  9

6 Cimarron High School (A) 55.43 1

1) Emily GOETZ SO 2) Elizabeth GOETZ SR

3) Taryn JANTZ SO 4) Aleah CERVANTES  9

7 Goodland High School (A) 58.37

1) Hailey BIERMANN  9 2) Alexa FERNANDEZ  9

3) Hailey KENT JR 4) Peyton FINLEY SO

Women's 4 x 400m Relay (High School)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Colby High School (A) 4:14.68 10

1) Cydney BROWN SO 2) Kathie CHAVEZ  9

3) Lara MURDOCK SR 4) Danielle SCHROEDER SR

2 Scott Community High School (A) 4:19.01 8

1) Alli PATTON JR 2) Paige VULGAMORE SR

3) Judy WIEBE SR 4) Kennedy HOLSTEIN JR

Women's 4 x 400m Relay (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 Ulysses High School (A) 4:25.80 6

1) Halle NAGEL SR 2) Naomi VAGHER SO

3) Zoey STEIN SO 4) Leslie LERMA SR

4 Goodland High School (A) 4:25.90 4

1) Lindsey CURE SO 2) Hailey BIERMANN  9

3) Jaxi MITCHEK  9 4) Mikayla BIERMANN SR

5 Hugoton High School (A) 4:35.64 2

1) Lakota SCHULTZ SO 2) Molly MCCLURE SR

3) Abbey GOODE SR 4) Summya ADIGUN SO

6 Cimarron High School (A) 4:48.72 1

1) Macy FUGITT SR 2) Taryn JANTZ SO

3) Courtney CLINESMITH SR 4) Morgan ESKAM  9

Women's 4 x 800m Relay (High School)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Colby High School (A) 10:19.50 10

1) Cydney BROWN SO 2) Laurel CATES JR

3) Kathie CHAVEZ  9 4) Danielle SCHROEDER SR

2 Scott Community High School (A) 10:31.39 8

1) Clare HAWKINS JR 2) Ella RUMFORD JR

3) Alli PATTON JR 4) Kennedy HOLSTEIN JR

3 Cimarron High School (A) 11:47.81 6

1) Alexa ENGLISH  9 2) Brooklyn BUEHLER JR

3) Gracie MILLERSHASKI SO 4) Veronica GREENE  9

4 Goodland High School (A) 12:50.92 4

1) Anahi HERNANDEZ  9 2) Emma LEHMAN JR

3) Claire SCHEOPNER SO 4) Talexa WEETER SO

Women's High Jump (High School)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Ella RUMFORD JR Scott Commu 5' 1" 10

2 Lakin DENNY JR Colby High S 4' 10" 8

3 Cydney BROWN SO Colby High S 4' 8" 6

4 Macy FUGITT SR Cimarron Hig 4' 8" 3

4 Talexa WEETER SO Goodland Hig4' 8" 3

6 Anahi HERNANDEZ  9 Goodland Hig4' 6" 0.5

6 Brooke STRINE SO Scott Commu 4' 6" 0.5

8 Jailyn MORRIS SR Goodland Hig4' 6"

9 Taryn JANTZ SO Cimarron Hig 4' 4"

Cami KENNY SO Ulysses High NH

Sydney DUMLER JR Cimarron Hig NH

Haileigh HICKERT SO Scott Commu DNS

Women's Pole Vault (High School)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Alivia NOLL JR Scott Commu 10' 0" 10

2 Kennedy JARNAGIN SO Cimarron Hig 9' 6" 8
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Women's Pole Vault (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
3 Kourtney FINLEY SR Colby High S 9' 0" 6

4 Morgan ESKAM  9 Cimarron Hig 9' 0" 4

5 Johnna SOWERS SO Scott Commu 8' 6" 1.5

5 Talyn SULLIVAN  9 Colby High S 8' 6" 1.5

7 Abby OSBORN JR Cimarron Hig 8' 0"

7 Alizah SCHIELKE JR Colby High S 8' 0"

9 Elizabeth GOETZ SR Cimarron Hig 7' 6"

9 Dayanara CASTILLO  9 Scott Commu 7' 6"

9 Priscilla PEREGRINO SO Scott Commu 7' 6"

9 Jailyn MORRIS SR Goodland Hig7' 6"

9 Mika SCHULTZ SO Ulysses High 7' 6"

14 Katrina MACIAS SO Holcomb Hig 7' 0"

14 Kaya BJURSTROM SO Holcomb Hig 7' 0"

Taylor ACKLEY SO Ulysses High NH

Anahi REYES SO Holcomb Hig NH

Anahi HERNANDEZ  9 Goodland HigNH

Paige VULGAMORE SR Scott Commu NH

Women's Long Jump (High School)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Aleah CERVANTES  9 Cimarron Hig 16' 21 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Seanna METCALF JR Colby High S 15' 63 /4  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Brylee MCKEE SO Colby High S 15' 41 /4  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Hedi BOGAN JR Hugoton High15' 23 /4  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Leslie LERMA SR Ulysses High 14' 111 /2  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Judy WIEBE SR Scott Commu 14' 63 /4  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 Alivia NOLL JR Scott Commu 13' 81 /4  (NW) 2(7)

8 Summer BISCAN SR Goodland Hig13' 21 /2  (NW) 1(1)

9 Giulia MORELI JR Scott Commu 12' 101 /2  (NW) 1(2)

10 Evelyn GONZALEZ JR Scott Commu 12' 7"  (NW) 1(3)

11 Alexa FERNANDEZ  9 Goodland Hig12' 61 /2  (NW) 1(4)

12 Savannah AREA  9 Colby High S 12' 6"  (NW) 1(5)

13 Yvette GUZMAN  9 Holcomb Hig 11' 81 /4  (NW) 1(6)

14 Haileigh HICKERT SO Scott Commu 11' 2"  (NW) 1(7)

15 Gloria VALDEZ SO Holcomb Hig 9' 71 /4  (NW) 1(8)

Peace PHILLIPS JR Holcomb Hig DNS  (NW) 2

Women's Triple Jump (High School)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Summya ADIGUN SO Hugoton High33' 111 /4  (NW) 10

2 Abby OSBORN JR Cimarron Hig 32' 5"  (NW) 8

3 Taryn JANTZ SO Cimarron Hig 31' 11 /2  (NW) 6

4 Mia HAMILTON JR Colby High S 30' 9"  (NW) 4

5 Lakin DENNY JR Colby High S 29' 41 /4  (NW) 2

6 Savannah AREA  9 Colby High S 28' 53 /4  (NW) 1

Jaxi MITCHEK  9 Goodland HigDNS  (NW)

Women's Shot Put (High School)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Nicole RUDA JR Holcomb Hig 34' 6" 2(1) 10

2 Mikyn HAMLIN SO Hugoton High33' 8" 2(2) 8

3 Caitlyn SONDAY SO Cimarron Hig 31' 8" 2(3) 6

4 Klarissa NICHOLS  9 Goodland Hig31' 6" 2(4) 4

5 Celina ALDANA JR Holcomb Hig 30' 11" 2(5) 2

6 Madison WESTERGARD JR Scott Commu 30' 6" 2(6) 1

7 Cindy CHAVEZ JR Colby High S 29' 1" 2(7)

8 Lexi KEPLEY JR Holcomb Hig 28' 61 /2 2(8)

9 Jordin OWENS SO Goodland Hig28' 5" 2(9)

10 Chelsea KNITIG SR Goodland Hig28' 2" 2(10)

11 Mya BETZ JR Colby High S 28' 1" 2(11)

12 Sadie HERMOSILLO JR Scott Commu 27' 10" 2(12)

13 Aliza BARTLETT  9 Colby High S 27' 3" 1(1)

14 Jewels NOLAND  9 Hugoton High26' 81 /2 2(13)

15 Tara ROSE SO Scott Commu 25' 8" 1(2)

16 Grace LUTTERS SO Goodland Hig25' 5" 1(3)

17 Taylor NULIK SR Hugoton High24' 111 /2 1(4)

18 Dalia GARCIA JR Ulysses High 24' 8" 1(5)

19 Bella IBARRA JR Holcomb Hig 24' 4" 1(6)

20 Charlee CHAFFIN SO Cimarron Hig 23' 11" 1(7)

21 Casja MCCARY SO Goodland Hig22' 6" 1(8)

22 Talya MARTINEZ JR Ulysses High 21' 9" 1(9)

23 Emma WHEELER  9 Scott Commu 20' 11" 1(10)

24 Bailey UNRUH JR Holcomb Hig 19' 101 /2 1(11)

25 Mia BRANDT JR Scott Commu 2' 91 /2 1(12)

Women's Discus (High School)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Madison WESTERGARD JR Scott Commu 102' 7" 2(1) 10

2 Nicole RUDA JR Holcomb Hig 98' 3" 2(2) 8

3 Dalia GARCIA JR Ulysses High 96' 11" 2(3) 6

4 Caitlyn SONDAY SO Cimarron Hig 94' 5" 2(4) 4

5 Chelsea KNITIG SR Goodland Hig89' 5" 2(5) 2

6 Mya BETZ JR Colby High S 88' 11" 2(6) 1

7 Melody CARTER JR Cimarron Hig 86' 2" 2(7)

8 Lexi KEPLEY JR Holcomb Hig 84' 7" 2(8)

9 Cindy CHAVEZ JR Colby High S 79' 8" 2(9)

10 Sadie HERMOSILLO JR Scott Commu 76' 0" 1(1)

11 Klarissa NICHOLS  9 Goodland Hig74' 0" 1(2)

12 Jewels NOLAND  9 Hugoton High73' 8" 1(3)

13 Bella IBARRA JR Holcomb Hig 72' 0" 1(4)

14 Kathie CHAVEZ  9 Colby High S 71' 1" 2(10)

15 Taylor NULIK SR Hugoton High69' 8" 1(5)

16 Celina ALDANA JR Holcomb Hig 67' 10" 2(11)

17 Tara ROSE SO Scott Commu 67' 3" 1(6)

18 Talya MARTINEZ JR Ulysses High 64' 9" 1(7)
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Women's Discus (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
19 Brooke STRINE SO Scott Commu 63' 8" 1(8)

20 Charlee CHAFFIN SO Cimarron Hig 61' 2" 1(9)

21 Casja MCCARY SO Goodland Hig61' 0" 1(10)

22 Grace LUTTERS SO Goodland Hig53' 6" 1(11)

23 Branee KNOLL  9 Holcomb Hig 41' 6" 1(12)

Olivia LEHMAN SO Goodland HigDNS 2

Women's Javelin (High School)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Brooklynn JONES JR Colby High S 125' 2" 2(1) 10

2 Nicole RUDA JR Holcomb Hig 102' 4" 2(2) 8

3 Tara ROSE SO Scott Commu 100' 4" 2(3) 6

4 Johnna SOWERS SO Scott Commu 95' 2" 2(4) 4

5 Melody CARTER JR Cimarron Hig 94' 9" 2(5) 2

6 Mia HAMILTON JR Colby High S 91' 7" 2(6) 1

7 Judy WIEBE SR Scott Commu 89' 5" 2(7)

8 Ella RUMFORD JR Scott Commu 88' 9" 2(8)

9 Chelsea KNITIG SR Goodland Hig87' 4" 2(9)

10 Lexi KEPLEY JR Holcomb Hig 84' 1" 1(1)

11 Mikayla BIERMANN SR Goodland Hig82' 10" 1(2)

12 Dalia GARCIA JR Ulysses High 80' 10" 1(3)

13 Jordin OWENS SO Goodland Hig78' 1" 1(4)

14 Mya BETZ JR Colby High S 77' 10" 1(5)

15 Sadie HERMOSILLO JR Scott Commu 77' 0" 2(10)

16 Cindy CHAVEZ JR Colby High S 73' 1" 1(6)

17 Talya MARTINEZ JR Ulysses High 68' 6" 1(7)

18 Sydney SCHEARS  9 Goodland Hig66' 0" 1(8)

19 Grace LUTTERS SO Goodland Hig59' 1" 1(9)

Men's 100 Meters (High School)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Zephyn MASON SR Holcomb Hig 10.84 10

2 Isaac TARANGO SR Scott Commu 11.00 8

3 Seth RIDENOUR SR Cimarron Hig 11.09 6

4 Ashton THARP SR Hugoton High 11.33 4

5 Damon MESA  9 Holcomb Hig 11.51 2

6 Lance MILLER JR Scott Commu 11.55 1

7 Evan CORTEZ SO Ulysses High 11.59

8 Wyatt HARLAND SR Ulysses High 11.63

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Zephyn MASON SR Holcomb Hig 11.44  (NW)Q 3(1)

2 Seth RIDENOUR SR Cimarron Hig 11.45  (NW)Q 2(1)

3 Isaac TARANGO SR Scott Commu 11.60  (NW)Q 4(1)

Men's 100 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
4 Ashton THARP SR Hugoton High 11.63  (NW)Q 1(1)

5 Evan CORTEZ SO Ulysses High 11.64  (NW)q 3(2)

6 Damon MESA  9 Holcomb Hig 11.65  (NW)q 2(2)

7 Wyatt HARLAND SR Ulysses High 11.78  (NW)q 4(2)

8 Lance MILLER JR Scott Commu 11.82  (NW)q 3(3)

9 Dominique OROSCO  9 Holcomb Hig 11.83  (NW) 3(4)

10 Devontay HARDY SO Goodland Hig 11.87  (NW) 1(2)

11 Zevin JOHNSON SO Scott Commu 11.89  (NW) 1(3)

12 Aaron GALINDO SR Ulysses High 11.94  (NW) 4(3)

13 Braydon BASTIN  9 Holcomb Hig 12.07  (NW) 2(3)

14 Santiago MACIAS SO Hugoton High 12.10  (NW) 2(4)

15 Brennan VAGHER JR Ulysses High 12.18  (NW) 1(4)

16 Isaiah ROSALES  9 Colby High S 12.43  (NW) 3(5)

17 Jonathan STURM SO Goodland Hig 12.46  (NW) 4(4)

18 Riley HAREMZA SO Holcomb Hig 12.47  (NW) 1(5)

19 Isaac RODRIGUEZ SR Goodland Hig 12.51  (NW) 1(6)

20 Nathan LEBEAU SO Scott Commu 12.52  (NW) 2(5)

21 Emanuel AGUILAR JR Cimarron Hig 12.55  (NW) 3(6)

22 Erik GARCIA  9 Cimarron Hig 13.06  (NW) 2(6)

23 Izeyah HARRIS  9 Hugoton High 13.08  (NW) 4(5)

24 Bryce HUNDERTMARK  9 Scott Commu 13.27  (NW) 4(6)

25 Diego DELACRUZ  9 Goodland Hig 14.10  (NW) 3(7)

Juan FRAIRE SR Hugoton High DNS  (NW) 4

Men's 200 Meters (High School)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Isaac TARANGO SR Scott Commu 22.20 10

2 Seth RIDENOUR SR Cimarron Hig 22.21 8

3 Zephyn MASON SR Holcomb Hig 22.27 6

4 Ashton THARP SR Hugoton High 23.06 4

5 Evan CORTEZ SO Ulysses High 23.28 2

6 Andre DAFNEY JR Scott Commu 23.48 1

7 Wyatt HARLAND SR Ulysses High 23.61

8 Devontay HARDY SO Goodland Hig 23.92

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Ashton THARP SR Hugoton High 22.96  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 Zephyn MASON SR Holcomb Hig 23.17  (NW)Q 4(1)

3 Isaac TARANGO SR Scott Commu 23.18  (NW)Q 2(1)

4 Seth RIDENOUR SR Cimarron Hig 23.27  (NW)Q 3(1)

5 Devontay HARDY SO Goodland Hig 23.46  (NW)q 2(2)

6 Evan CORTEZ SO Ulysses High 23.52  (NW)q 3(2)

7 Wyatt HARLAND SR Ulysses High 23.55  (NW)q 1(2)
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Men's 200 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
8 Andre DAFNEY JR Scott Commu 23.82  (NW)q 4(2)

9 Isaiah ROSALES  9 Colby High S 24.50  (NW) 2(3)

10 Matrik BARRANCA  9 Cimarron Hig 24.55  (NW) 3(3)

11 Boston TUBBS  9 Colby High S 24.95  (NW) 2(4)

12 Jonathan STURM SO Goodland Hig 25.26  (NW) 1(3)

13 Bryce FOREMAN SO Holcomb Hig 25.27  (NW) 3(4)

14 Grant FRITZ SO Goodland Hig 25.32  (NW) 4(3)

15 Cyrus JOHNSON  9 Colby High S 25.39  (NW) 3(5)

16 Kobe CHAVEZ SR Ulysses High 25.49  (NW) 1(4)

17 Jaiden CASTILLO SO Holcomb Hig 25.66  (NW) 4(4)

18 Isaac RODRIGUEZ SR Goodland Hig 25.67  (NW) 4(5)

19 Riley HAREMZA SO Holcomb Hig 26.32  (NW) 2(5)

20 Diego DELACRUZ  9 Goodland Hig 28.41  (NW) 2(6)

21 Kaleb SMITHERMAN  9 Holcomb Hig 28.57  (NW) 3(6)

Giovanni VICHIQUE JR Scott Commu FS  (NW) 1

Juan FRAIRE SR Hugoton High DNS  (NW) 1

Charles SALYER SR Cimarron Hig DNS  (NW) 4

Bryce HUNDERTMARK  9 Scott Commu DNS  (NW) 4

Men's 400 Meters (High School)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Edgar RAMIREZ SR Holcomb Hig 52.67 3(1) 10

2 Jace THOMAS SO Scott Commu 52.91 3(2) 8

3 Dominique OROSCO  9 Holcomb Hig 54.99 3(3) 6

4 Sawyer STEVENS SR Scott Commu 55.20 3(4) 4

5 Giovanni VICHIQUE JR Scott Commu 56.34 2(1) 2

6 Ryan MYERS SR Colby High S 56.62 2(2) 1

7 Lance MILLER JR Scott Commu 57.26 3(5)

8 Cyrus JOHNSON  9 Colby High S 58.82 2(3)

9 Bryce FOREMAN SO Holcomb Hig 58.89 2(4)

10 Luis GONZALEZ  9 Holcomb Hig 59.38 1(1)

11 Danzel MENDEZ  9 Ulysses High 1:00.10 2(5)

12 Harrison BHEND SO Goodland Hig 1:00.11 1(2)

13 Isaac RODRIGUEZ SR Goodland Hig 1:00.16 2(6)

14 Grant FRITZ SO Goodland Hig 1:00.30 1(3)

15 Andrew SCOTT JR Ulysses High 1:03.11 1(4)

16 Diego DELACRUZ  9 Goodland Hig 1:06.63 1(5)

17 Ethan MARSHALL SR Cimarron Hig 1:18.89 3(6)

Andrew RIDENOUR SR Cimarron Hig DNS 3

Christian HARMON SR Cimarron Hig DNS 2

Gael CARDIAL  9 Cimarron Hig DNS 2

Tyler LONG  9 Holcomb Hig DNS 3

Men's 800 Meters (High School)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Efren TARANGO JR Scott Commu 2:08.22 10

2 Braxton SIZEMORE JR Holcomb Hig 2:11.96 8

3 Matrik BARRANCA  9 Cimarron Hig 2:14.80 6

4 Tate MURDOCK SO Colby High S 2:18.21 4

5 Christian HARMON SR Cimarron Hig 2:19.18 2

6 Xavier ROBLES  9 Holcomb Hig 2:19.19 1

7 Rafael GUEREQUE SR Hugoton High 2:20.62

8 Dally SCHUETZ SO Holcomb Hig 2:21.41

9 Anthony WOLFE SO Scott Commu 2:21.66

10 Cesar PEREGRINO -- Scott Commu 2:22.40

11 Luis GONZALEZ  9 Holcomb Hig 2:23.07

12 Zane BETZ  9 Colby High S 2:23.45

13 Jacob IRWIN SO Scott Commu 2:26.25

14 Christain DINO SR Ulysses High 2:26.88

15 Zach HARMON SO Cimarron Hig 2:27.96

16 Angel AGUILAR CARO  9 Ulysses High 2:28.42

17 Harrison BHEND SO Goodland Hig 2:28.81

18 Hugo GUZMAN JR Holcomb Hig 2:31.35

19 Gantzen MILLER SO Goodland Hig 2:38.79

20 Kade BELDEN SO Goodland Hig 2:41.93

21 Max TUTTLE  9 Scott Commu 2:45.08

Men's 1600 Meters (High School)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Braxton SIZEMORE JR Holcomb Hig 4:54.26 10

2 Roberto APODACA SR Scott Commu 4:54.67 8

3 Taden FIKAN  9 Colby High S 5:00.15 6

4 Bryndan BAILEY  9 Scott Commu 5:02.16 4

5 Zacc PENKA SR Holcomb Hig 5:07.33 2

6 Rafael GUEREQUE SR Hugoton High 5:10.03 1

7 Xavier ROBLES  9 Holcomb Hig 5:11.52

8 Daegan VANPELT JR Holcomb Hig 5:12.50

9 David MENDEZ  9 Cimarron Hig 5:18.62

10 Cole KRUG  9 Ulysses High 5:19.90

11 Dally SCHUETZ SO Holcomb Hig 5:22.54

12 Harrison BHEND SO Goodland Hig 5:31.81

13 Noah SCHEARS SO Goodland Hig 5:42.43

14 Christain DINO SR Ulysses High 6:01.86

15 Colton SCHURR  9 Goodland Hig 6:07.72

16 Wyatt DAVENPORT  9 Colby High S 6:16.58

Max TUTTLE  9 Scott Commu DNS

DJ KNOX SO Goodland Hig DNS

Anthony WOLFE SO Scott Commu DNS
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Men's 3200 Meters (High School)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Bryndan BAILEY  9 Scott Commu 10:43.08 10

2 Taden FIKAN  9 Colby High S 10:54.15 8

3 Zacc PENKA SR Holcomb Hig 10:58.33 6

4 Daegan VANPELT JR Holcomb Hig 11:02.25 4

5 Cole KRUG  9 Ulysses High 11:31.04 2

6 David MENDEZ  9 Cimarron Hig 11:31.55 1

7 Ivan ARMENDARIZ  9 Scott Commu 11:38.16

8 Noah SCHEARS SO Goodland Hig 11:49.64

9 Colton SCHURR  9 Goodland Hig 14:43.20

DJ KNOX SO Goodland Hig DNS

Men's 110m Hurdles (High School)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Leyton CURE SR Goodland Hig 15.79 10

2 Ashton BURROWS JR Hugoton High 16.36 8

3 Carson FAUROT JR Scott Commu 16.68 6

4 Manny REYES  9 Holcomb Hig 17.93 4

5 Mason MURRAY SR Goodland Hig 17.96 2

6 Yahir ALVARADO SR Ulysses High 18.88 1

7 Joel GARCIA SR Ulysses High 21.35

Ben SCOTT JR Ulysses High DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Leyton CURE SR Goodland Hig 15.92  (NW)Q 2(1)

2 Carson FAUROT JR Scott Commu 16.58  (NW)q 2(2)

3 Ashton BURROWS JR Hugoton High 16.61  (NW)q 2(3)

4 Ben SCOTT JR Ulysses High 16.62  (NW)Q 1(1)

5 Joel GARCIA SR Ulysses High 17.28  (NW)q 1(2)

6 Mason MURRAY SR Goodland Hig 17.29  (NW)q 1(3)

7 Manny REYES  9 Holcomb Hig 18.32  (NW)q 2(4)

8 Yahir ALVARADO SR Ulysses High 18.59  (NW)q 2(5)

9 Mason ESKAM JR Cimarron Hig 20.49  (NW) 1(4)

Men's 300m Hurdles (High School)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Leyton CURE SR Goodland Hig 40.91 2(1) 10

2 Ashton BURROWS JR Hugoton High 43.06 2(2) 8

3 Joel GARCIA SR Ulysses High 43.65 2(3) 6

4 Manny REYES  9 Holcomb Hig 44.85 2(4) 4

5 Ben SCOTT JR Ulysses High 45.31 2(5) 2

6 Braydon BASTIN  9 Holcomb Hig 45.43 2(6) 1

7 Julian LOPEZ JR Scott Commu 45.58 1(1)

8 Yahir ALVARADO SR Ulysses High 46.45 1(2)

9 Carson VANEATON JR Colby High S 47.00 1(3)

Men's 300m Hurdles (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 Mason MURRAY SR Goodland Hig 47.44 1(4)

11 Lane BEERY SO Cimarron Hig 51.08 1(5)

12 Dakota SMITH  9 Cimarron Hig 51.38 1(6)

Carson FAUROT JR Scott Commu DNS 2

Mason ESKAM JR Cimarron Hig DNS 2

Men's 4 x 100m Relay (High School)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Scott Community High School (A) 43.42 10

1) Andre DAFNEY JR 2) Isaac TARANGO SR

3) Zevin JOHNSON SO 4) Lance MILLER JR

2 Ulysses High School (A) 45.11 8

1) Brennan VAGHER JR 2) Evan CORTEZ SO

3) Wyatt HARLAND SR 4) Aaron GALINDO SR

3 Cimarron High School (A) 45.19 6

1) Aaron GARCIA SR 2) Charles SALYER SR

3) Andrew RIDENOUR SR 4) Seth RIDENOUR SR

4 Hugoton High School (A) 45.60 4

1) Juan FRAIRE SR 2) Ashton BURROWS JR

3) Santiago MACIAS SO 4) Ashton THARP SR

5 Colby High School (A) 46.45 2

6 Goodland High School (A) 49.09 1

1) Jonathan STURM SO 2) Caden THOMAS SR

3) Isaac RODRIGUEZ SR 4) Jackson DAISE SR

Holcomb High School (A) DQ

1) Damon MESA  9 2) Dominique OROSCO  9

3) Edgar RAMIREZ SR 4) Zephyn MASON SR

Men's 4 x 400m Relay (High School)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Scott Community High School (A) 3:36.06 10

1) Jace THOMAS SO 2) Efren TARANGO JR

3) Sawyer STEVENS SR 4) Isaac TARANGO SR

2 Holcomb High School (A) 3:36.37 8

1) Edgar RAMIREZ SR 2) Dominique OROSCO  9

3) Tyler LONG  9 4) Braxton SIZEMORE JR

3 Ulysses High School (A) 3:44.98 6

1) Aaron GALINDO SR 2) Evan CORTEZ SO

3) Joel GARCIA SR 4) Wyatt HARLAND SR

4 Goodland High School (A) 3:49.42 4

1) Leyton CURE SR 2) Jackson DAISE SR

3) Devontay HARDY SO 4) Juan GUZMAN JR

5 Colby High School (A) 3:51.90 2

6 Cimarron High School (A) 3:54.10 1

1) Ethan MARSHALL SR 2) Matrik BARRANCA  9

3) Andrew RIDENOUR SR 4) Rafael TREVINO SR
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Men's 4 x 800m Relay (High School)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Scott Community High School (A) 8:37.39 10

1) Roberto APODACA SR 2) Sawyer STEVENS SR

3) Jace THOMAS SO 4) Efren TARANGO JR

2 Holcomb High School (A) 8:57.26 8

1) Xavier ROBLES  9 2) Zacc PENKA SR

3) Daegan VANPELT JR 4) Braxton SIZEMORE JR

3 Ulysses High School (A) 9:11.91 6

1) Christain DINO SR 2) Cole KRUG  9

3) Levi MYKYTIUK JR 4) Danzel MENDEZ  9

4 Cimarron High School (A) 9:40.80 4

1) Zach HARMON SO 2) Gael CARDIAL  9

3) Christian HARMON SR 4) Lane BEERY SO

5 Goodland High School (A) 9:41.62 2

1) Harrison BHEND SO 2) DJ KNOX SO

3) Noah SCHEARS SO 4) Juan GUZMAN JR

Men's High Jump (High School)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Carson VANEATON JR Colby High S 6' 0" 10

2 Zevin JOHNSON SO Scott Commu 5' 10" 8

3 Devontay HARDY SO Goodland Hig5' 10" 6

4 Ashton THARP SR Hugoton High5' 8" 4

5 Tobin GARDNER SR Colby High S 5' 8" 2

6 Aaron GALINDO SR Ulysses High 5' 6" 1

7 Greg MARTINEZ  9 Holcomb Hig 5' 4"

Xavier ROBLES  9 Holcomb Hig NH

Gus HAWKINS  9 Scott Commu NH

Jensyn SMITH SO Scott Commu DNS

Men's Pole Vault (High School)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Loren FAUROT SR Scott Commu 15' 0" 10

2 Collin MCDANIEL  9 Scott Commu 12' 6" 8

3 Tate MURDOCK SO Colby High S 12' 0" 6

4 Rafael TREVINO SR Cimarron Hig 11' 6" 4

5 Aaron GARCIA SR Cimarron Hig 11' 0" 2

6 Greg MARTINEZ  9 Holcomb Hig 10' 6" 1

7 Edgar RAMIREZ SR Holcomb Hig 10' 6"

Colton SCHURR  9 Goodland HigNH

Jacob IRWIN SO Scott Commu NH

Nathan LEBEAU SO Scott Commu NH

Cyrus JOHNSON  9 Colby High S NH

Angel AGUILAR CARO  9 Ulysses High NH

Riley HAREMZA SO Holcomb Hig NH

Gantzen MILLER SO Goodland HigNH

Braysen SALINAS  9 Ulysses High NH

Men's Pole Vault (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts

Kade BELDEN SO Goodland HigNH

Andrew SCOTT JR Ulysses High NH

Carson FAUROT JR Scott Commu NH

Men's Long Jump (High School)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Zephyn MASON SR Holcomb Hig 22' 61 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Darren SANDERS SR Colby High S 19' 111 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Andre DAFNEY JR Scott Commu 19' 91 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Santiago MACIAS SO Hugoton High19' 71 /4  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Damon MESA  9 Holcomb Hig 19' 31 /2  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Seth RIDENOUR SR Cimarron Hig 18' 71 /2  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 Sam CHEUNG SO Holcomb Hig 18' 21 /4  (NW) 2(7)

8 Jackson DAISE SR Goodland Hig17' 81 /4  (NW) 2(8)

9 Yahir ALVARADO SR Ulysses High 16' 111 /2  (NW) 1(1)

10 Gus HAWKINS  9 Scott Commu 16' 111 /4  (NW) 1(2)

11 Julian LOPEZ JR Scott Commu 16' 101 /2  (NW) 1(3)

12 Phoenix ANDERSON SO Holcomb Hig 16' 10"  (NW) 1(4)

13 Riley VOSS  9 Colby High S 16' 93 /4  (NW) 1(5)

14 Boston TUBBS  9 Colby High S 16' 91 /2  (NW) 1(6)

15 Danzel MENDEZ  9 Ulysses High 16' 5"  (NW) 1(7)

16 Erik GARCIA  9 Cimarron Hig 16' 33 /4  (NW) 1(8)

17 Angel AGUILAR CARO  9 Ulysses High 16' 31 /2  (NW) 2(9)

18 Nathan LEBEAU SO Scott Commu 16' 3"  (NW) 1(9)

19 Jonathan STURM SO Goodland Hig15' 31 /2  (NW) 2(10)

20 Christain DINO SR Ulysses High 14' 01 /2  (NW) 1(10)

21 Diego DELACRUZ  9 Goodland Hig13' 113 /4  (NW) 1(11)

Tyler LONG  9 Holcomb Hig DNS  (NW) 2

Carson FAUROT JR Scott Commu DNS  (NW) 2

Men's Triple Jump (High School)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Darren SANDERS SR Colby High S 42' 5"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Manny REYES  9 Holcomb Hig 41' 73 /4  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Jackson DAISE SR Goodland Hig40' 03 /4  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Aaron GARCIA SR Cimarron Hig 39' 7"  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Sam CHEUNG SO Holcomb Hig 39' 51 /4  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Angel AGUILAR CARO  9 Ulysses High 38' 3"  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 Izeyah HARRIS  9 Hugoton High37' 33 /4  (NW) 2(7)

8 Danzel MENDEZ  9 Ulysses High 36' 7"  (NW) 1(1)

9 Grant FRITZ SO Goodland Hig36' 6"  (NW) 1(2)

10 Boston TUBBS  9 Colby High S 36' 21 /2  (NW) 1(3)

11 Greg MARTINEZ  9 Holcomb Hig 36' 2"  (NW) 2(8)

12 Gus HAWKINS  9 Scott Commu 35' 83 /4  (NW) 1(4)

13 Riley VOSS  9 Colby High S 35' 8"  (NW) 2(9)

14 Charles SALYER SR Cimarron Hig 35' 53 /4  (NW) 2(10)
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Men's Triple Jump (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
15 Lane BEERY SO Cimarron Hig 35' 51/4  (NW) 1(5)

16 Kobe CHAVEZ SR Ulysses High 35' 13/4  (NW) 2(11)

17 Nathan LEBEAU SO Scott Commu 35' 01/4  (NW) 1(6)

18 Kaleb SMITHERMAN  9 Holcomb Hig 28' 01/4  (NW) 1(7)

19 Colton SCHURR  9 Goodland Hig24' 31/2  (NW) 1(8)

Josh KASSELMAN SO Scott Commu DNS  (NW) 1

Alex RODRIGUEZ JR Scott Commu DNS  (NW) 1

Men's Shot Put (High School)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Ian ROSALES JR Colby High S 48' 6" 2(1) 10

2 Peyton WAHLMEIER SR Colby High S 46' 2" 2(2) 8

3 Ryan BERLS SR Goodland Hig44' 8" 2(3) 6

4 Lance MILLER JR Scott Commu 43' 6" 2(4) 4

5 Caden THOMAS SR Goodland Hig43' 5" 2(5) 2

6 Nash NOWAK JR Scott Commu 41' 2" 2(6) 1

7 Storm FLORES SR Cimarron Hig 39' 91/2 2(7)

8 Levi GUINN JR Ulysses High 39' 71/2 2(8)

9 Brennan VAGHER JR Ulysses High 36' 6" 2(9)

10 Brodie LAPLANT JR Scott Commu 36' 0" 1(1)

11 Tanner GOODEN  9 Scott Commu 35' 31/2 1(2)

12 Blake RODRIGUEZ JR Ulysses High 35' 2" 1(3)

13 Gantzen MILLER SO Goodland Hig34' 11" 1(4)

13 Adrian ELDER SO Scott Commu 34' 11" 1(4)

15 Angel DIAZ SO Goodland Hig34' 81/2 1(6)

16 Ethan HAREMZA SO Holcomb Hig 33' 5" 2(10)

17 Carmelo OROSCO  9 Ulysses High 32' 10" 1(7)

18 JP LARES  9 Holcomb Hig 32' 3" 1(8)

19 Francisco CRUZ  9 Ulysses High 29' 8" 1(9)

20 Samir BARRAZA  9 Colby High S 28' 111/2 1(10)

21 James BOYTS SO Holcomb Hig 28' 9" 1(11)

21 Zachary CLAYVILLE  9 Goodland Hig28' 9" 1(11)

Jeison CORENO SR Hugoton HighDNS 2

Gerardo RUBIO SR Hugoton HighDNS 2

Men's Discus (High School)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Levi GUINN JR Ulysses High 135' 2" 2(1) 10

2 Peyton WAHLMEIER SR Colby High S 130' 6" 2(2) 8

3 Ryan BERLS SR Goodland Hig127' 11" 2(3) 6

4 Ian ROSALES JR Colby High S 125' 8" 2(4) 4

5 Adrian ELDER SO Scott Commu 122' 7" 2(5) 2

6 Landon TROUT SR Scott Commu 109' 0" 2(6) 1

7 Angel DIAZ SO Goodland Hig108' 5" 2(7)

8 Angel LAZO SO Goodland Hig105' 0" 2(8)

9 Blake RODRIGUEZ JR Ulysses High 103' 9" 2(9)

Men's Discus (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
10 Ethan HAREMZA SO Holcomb Hig 81' 4" 2(10)

Zachary CLAYVILLE  9 Goodland HigNM 1

Garrison TURNER SO Scott Commu NM 1

Tanner GOODEN  9 Scott Commu NM 1

James BOYTS SO Holcomb Hig NM 1

JP LARES  9 Holcomb Hig NM 1

Junior BENITEZ JR Holcomb Hig NM 1

Jaxson NATION  9 Cimarron Hig NM 1

Uriel ORTIZ  9 Ulysses High NM 1

Evan MORALES  9 Ulysses High NM 1

Samir BARRAZA  9 Colby High S NM 1

Carmelo OROSCO  9 Ulysses High NM 1

Aiden SCHWINDT SO Scott Commu NM 1

Jeison CORENO SR Hugoton HighDNS 2

Gerardo RUBIO SR Hugoton HighDNS 2

Men's Javelin (High School)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Leyton CURE SR Goodland Hig146' 6" 2(1) 10

2 Nash NOWAK JR Scott Commu 141' 2" 2(2) 8

3 Damon MESA  9 Holcomb Hig 140' 6" 2(3) 6

4 Ian ROSALES JR Colby High S 140' 2" 2(4) 4

5 Ryan MYERS SR Colby High S 137' 5" 2(5) 2

6 Storm FLORES SR Cimarron Hig 129' 0" 2(6) 1

7 Angel LAZO SO Goodland Hig127' 4" 2(7)

8 Angus SMITH  9 Holcomb Hig 119' 3" 2(8)

9 Jaxson NATION  9 Cimarron Hig 117' 10" 1(1)

10 Levi GUINN JR Ulysses High 114' 3" 2(9)

11 Landon TROUT SR Scott Commu 112' 1" 2(10)

12 Phoenix ANDERSON SO Holcomb Hig 111' 0" 2(11)

13 Brodie LAPLANT JR Scott Commu 106' 1" 1(2)

14 Anthony MENDOZA  9 Ulysses High 105' 4" 1(3)

15 Mason MURRAY SR Goodland Hig101' 8" 2(12)

16 Samir BARRAZA  9 Colby High S 99' 1" 1(4)

17 Dally SCHUETZ SO Holcomb Hig 93' 7" 1(5)

18 Grant FRITZ SO Goodland Hig92' 8" 2(13)

19 Uriel ORTIZ  9 Ulysses High 87' 3" 1(6)

20 Aiden SCHWINDT SO Scott Commu 86' 9" 1(7)

21 Riley HAREMZA SO Holcomb Hig 86' 2" 1(8)

22 Angel DIAZ SO Goodland Hig83' 0" 1(9)

23 Francisco CRUZ  9 Ulysses High 77' 8" 1(10)

24 Jeremiah ARELLANO  9 Ulysses High 74' 9" 1(11)

25 Garrison TURNER SO Scott Commu 73' 9" 1(12)
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High School Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Scott Community High School SCOT 150

2 Holcomb High School HOLC 119

3 Colby High School COLB 95

4 Goodland High School GOOD 65

5 Cimarron High School CIMA 46

6 Ulysses High School ULYS 45

7 Hugoton High School HUGO 37

High School Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Colby High School COLB 133.5

2 Scott Community High School SCOT 104

3 Ulysses High School ULYS 87

4 Cimarron High School CIMA 68

5 Goodland High School GOOD 67.5

6 Hugoton High School HUGO 59

7 Holcomb High School HOLC 36

Women's Scores (cont'd)
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